Defense Products / State Term Contracts / State Contracts and Agreements / Vendor Information / State Purchasing / Business Operations / Florida Department of Management Services - DMS

- FLCRIDA, DERARTMENT of DMS CUSTOMER SATISFACTION SURVEY SITE MAP CONTACT DMS | MYFLORIDAHOME
management .
SERVICES f ¥ in

W serve those who serve Florida

Business Operations Workforce Operations Agency Administration Other Programs About Us

I | Elorida Department of Management Services > Business Operations > State Purchasing > Vendor Information > State
O Search Current Location I Search Contracts and Agreements > State Term Contracts > Defense Products

<< Return
Defense Products
Defense Products
Amendments and 46000000_15_1
Memorandums
Effective Period | 10/01/2015 through 09/30/2018
Contractors Y
Price Sh - Pricin Contract Type State Term Contract
Er ntly Ask ion Contract Contractors
Information o
Complete Contract - PDE Pricing ( m' 160.89 KB)
Erequently Asked Questions
Complete Contract - Word
Contract Amendments and Memorandums
Documents PDE (|5 1.45 MB)
Return to State Contracts Word (& 303.62 KB)
and Agreements
Contract Jessica Koburger
Administration 850-922-1214
) : )
Commodity UNSPSC-46101600, UNSPSC-46101601, UNSPSC-46101700, UNSPSC-46101800, UNSPSC-
Codes 46151500, UNSPSC-46151501, UNSPSC-46151502, UNSPSC-46151503, UNSPSC-46151504,
UNSPSC-46151506, UNSPSC-46151600, UNSPSC-46151601, UNSPSC-46151602, UNSPSC-
46182500, UNSPSC-46201000
Description

This state term contract covers equipment in 9 groups including: restraints, pepper/oc spray, training equipment, riot gear,
grenades, and ammunition. The contract is awarded to 8 contractors for a wide array of Manufacturers and Brands.

Benefits

« Discounts range from 3 percent to 52 percent off of list price (MSRP).

« Additional discounts may be available for large quantity orders. Call the vendor for a quote.

« Delivery at lowest rates and must meet requirements of Section 403.7191, of Florida Statutes.
» Statewide coverage.

« Wide product selection with 30 Brands/Manufacturers on contract.

» Manufacturer's standard warranty coverage.

 Pricing tied to the Producer Price Index to keep current with market.

Document reader download links
®' MS Excel Viewer [%] Adobe PDF Reader &' MS Word Viewer

Terms and Conditions | Privacy Statement | Accessibility Statement | Copyright ©2016 Department of Management Services - State of Florida

http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements/state_term_contracts/defense_products[7/13/2016 12:06:05 PM]


http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements/state_term_contracts/defense_products/amendments_and_memorandums
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements/state_term_contracts/defense_products/amendments_and_memorandums
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements/state_term_contracts/defense_products/contractors
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/content/download/118060/648488/version/18/file/DP+Pricing+Sheet_06-03-2016.xlsx
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements/state_term_contracts/defense_products/frequently_asked_questions
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/content/download/118054/648455/version/5/file/Defense+Products+Contract.pdf
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/content/download/118053/648449/version/5/file/Defense+Products+Contract.docx
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements/state_term_contracts
javascript:history.back();
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements/state_term_contracts/defense_products/contractors
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/content/download/118060/648488/file/DP Pricing Sheet_06-03-2016.xlsx
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements/state_term_contracts/defense_products/frequently_asked_questions
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations/state_purchasing/vendor_information/state_contracts_and_agreements/state_term_contracts/defense_products/amendments_and_memorandums
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/content/download/118054/648455/file/Defense Products Contract.pdf
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/content/download/118053/648449/file/Defense Products Contract.docx
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/contract_search/(contractAdmin)/122989
mailto:Jessica.Koburger@dms.myflorida.com
http://www.microsoft.com/downloads/details.aspx?FamilyID=1cd6acf9-ce06-4e1c-8dcf-f33f669dbc3a&displaylang=en
http://www.adobe.com/products/acrobat/readermain.html
http://www.microsoft.com/downloads/details.aspx?FamilyID=3657ce88-7cfa-457a-9aec-f4f827f20cac&displaylang=en
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/
http://www.facebook.com/FLDMS
https://twitter.com/FloridaDMS
https://www.linkedin.com/company/florida-department-of-management-services
http://www.myflorida.com/
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/support/contact_dms
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/support/contact_dms
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/support/sitemap
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/support/sitemap
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/dmscustomersatisfactionsurvey
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/dmscustomersatisfactionsurvey
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/support/terms_and_conditions
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/support/privacy_statement
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/support/accessibility_statement
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/business_operations
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/workforce_operations
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/workforce_operations
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/agency_administration
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/agency_administration
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/other_programs
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/other_programs
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/about_us
http://www.dms.myflorida.com/about_us

	myflorida.com
	Defense Products / State Term Contracts / State Contracts and Agreements / Vendor Information / State Purchasing / Business Operations / Florida Department of Management Services - DMS


	N0cy9kZWZlbnNlX3Byb2R1Y3RzAA==: 
	form1: 
	SearchText: 
	SubTreeArray: 87798
	button3: 




